DODAVATEL:

Hilti Slovakia, s r.o.
Galvaniho 7
821 04 Bratislava

IC DPH: SK2020317420
ICO: 31344445
DIC: 2020317420

OPIS FAKTURY:

Datum dorucenia:
Splatnost:

Datum dodania:
Mena:
Objednéavka:

Pol. Mnozst. Nazov

ODBERATEL

Firma

Teplaren KoSice, a. s.
v skratke TEKO, a. s.
Teplarenska 3

042 92 KoSice

IC DPH: SK2020048580
ICO: 36211541
DIC: 2020048580

1840480416

18.10.2019
09.01.2020
11.10.2019
EUR
4500024507

Cena

A W N

1,000 KS AKUUTAHOVAC RAZOVY HILTI SIW 9-A22
2,000 KS AKUMULATOR B 22/8 Li-ion HILTI
1,000 KS AKUUTAHOVAC RAZOVY HILTI SIW 9-A22
2,000 KS AKUMULATOR B 22/8 Li-ion HILTI

415,80
404,88
6,08
5,92

FaktUrovana suma

999,22



